
            Columbia Falls High School updated 10/16/2023

  2023-2024 Girls Wrestling Schedule      
Date Day Opponent Site Time

16-Nov Thur First Date for Practice Home TBA
1-2-Dec Fri-Sat Owen Invitational Polson 3:00Fri/10:00Sat
8-Dec Fri Flathead Girls Invitational Kalispell 2:00PM
9-Dec Sat Flathead Girls Invitational Kalispell 8:30AM
14-Dec Thur Browning Tri/Quad Browning TBA Cancelled

15-16-Dec Fri-Sat CMR Holiday Classic Great Falls TBA

21-Dec Thur
Hamilton, Libby, Corvallis, 
Bigfork Home 5:00

5-6-Jan Fri-Sat Western Montana Duals Ronan 11:00/11:00
9-Jan Tues Hamilton Girls Mixer Away 5:00
11-Jan Thur Polson, Libby, WFish Polson 5:00 Cancelled

12-13-Jan Fri-Sat
Rocky Mountain Classic/Hellgate 
Girls Invitational Missoula TBD

19-20-Jan Fri-Sat Class A Duals Butte 5:00
23-Jan Tues Libby, Polson, WFish Libby TBA

25-Jan Thur Ronan-Ballers & Brawlers Home 6:00

Girls Varsity BB vs 
Roan 4:00pm Boys 

Varsity BB vs Ronan 8:
00pm

26-Jan Fri Whitefish Duals Wfish 14:00
27-Jan Sat Mission Mountain Classic St. Ignatius TBA
2-3 Feb Fri-Sat Divisional Tournament Hamilton TBA
8-10Feb Thur-Sat State Tournament Billings TBA
Head Coach: Ben Schaeffer TBA


